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AUGUST 2019

7

New Family Orientation at 6:30pm

Middle School Orientation & 
Curriculum Night at 6:30pm

PTL Kidstock

First Day of School with Chapel at 
9am, Early Dismissal at 11:30am

Back to School Night at 6:30pm

LESA Professional Development 
Day, No School
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8/6 
8/8  

8/12 
8/14 

8/27
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SEPTEMBER 2019

OCTOBER 2019

NOVEMBER 2019

DECEMBER 2019

JANUARY 2020

FEBRUARY 2020

MARCH 2020

APRIL 2020

MAY 2020

Labor Day, No School

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm 

Annual PTL Golf Scramble  

School Portraits 

Fall Book Fair

Grandparents’ Day

9/2 
9/4 

9/14 
9/16
9/23-27
9/27

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

End of First Quarter

Teacher Appreciation Day

Student Progress Conferences

Student Progress Conferences

PTL Trunk or Treat / No School 
Teacher Professional Day

10/2 

10/11
10/11
10/22
10/24
10/25

School Portrait Retakes

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

Veteran’s Day Assembly

Admissions Open House at 7:00pm

PTL Trivia Night

Thanksgiving Feast

Thanksgiving Break, No School     

11/5
11/6 

11/11
11/14
11/15
11/22
11/27-29

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

PTL Students’ Christmas Store

Early Childhood Christmas  
Program at 7:00pm

Elementary Christmas Program  
at 7:00pm

End of Second Quarter,  
Early Dismissal at 11:30am

Christmas Break, No School

12/4 

12/5-6
12/18 

12/19 

12/20
 
12/23-
1/3

School Resumes 

PTL Family Fun Night

Martin Luther King Jr. Day,  
No School

Admissions Open House at 7:00pm

National Lutheran Schools Week

1/6 
1/19 
1/20 

1/23
1/27-31

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

PTL Father / Daughter Dance

President’s Day, No School

Spring Book Fair

Ash Wednesday

Science & Learning Fair

2/5 

2/8 
2/17
2/24-28
2/26
2/27

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

PTL Annual School Auction

End of Third Quarter 
Early Dismissal at 11:30am

Spring Break, No School

3/25-4/5 Box Top Collection

Student Progress Conferences

3/4 

3/7
3/13 

3/16-20
3/23-27
3/31

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

Student Progress Conferences

Early Dismissal at 11:30am 
Teacher Professional Half Day

Good Friday, No School

Easter Monday, No School

Encore / Fine Arts Night 

Teacher Appreciation Day

Achievement Testing Week

PTL Mother / Son Night

4/1 

4/2
4/3 

4/10
4/13
4/16
4/17
4/20-24
4/24

Staff Development,  
Early Dismissal at 2:00pm

Middle School Spring Musical at 
7:00pm 

Middle School Class Trips

8th Grade Graduation at 7:00pm

End of Fourth Quarter 
Last Day of School 
Chapel at 10:30am  
Early Dismissal at 11:30am  
PTL Party
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5/7 

5/11-15
5/18
5/20
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