

ST. JOHN SCHOOL

2019-2020 Academic and Events Calendar



PTL Party

SS · SPIRITUAL C					
AUGUST 2019 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	8/6 8/8 8/12 8/14 8/27 8/30	New Family Orientation at 6:30pm Middle School Orientation & Curriculum Night at 6:30pm PTL Kidstock First Day of School with Chapel at 9am, Early Dismissal at 11:30am Back to School Night at 6:30pm LESA Professional Development Day, No School	JANUARY 2020 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	1/6 1/19 1/20 1/23 1/27-31	School Resumes PTL Family Fun Night Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No School Admissions Open House at 7:00pm National Lutheran Schools Week
SEPTEMBER 2019 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	9/2 9/4 9/14 9/16 9/23-27 9/27	Labor Day, No School Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm Annual PTL Golf Scramble School Portraits Fall Book Fair Grandparents' Day	FEBRUARY 2020 SMTWTFS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	2/5 2/8 2/17 2/24-28 2/26 2/27	Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm PTL Father / Daughter Dance President's Day, No School Spring Book Fair Ash Wednesday Science & Learning Fair
OCTOBER 2019 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	10/2 10/11 10/11 10/22 10/24 10/25	Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm End of First Quarter Teacher Appreciation Day Student Progress Conferences Student Progress Conferences PTL Trunk or Treat / No School Teacher Professional Day	MARCH 2020 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm PTL Annual School Auction End of Third Quarter Early Dismissal at 11:30am Spring Break, No School 3/25-4/5 Box Top Collection Student Progress Conferences
NOVEMBER 2019 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11/5 11/6 11/11 11/14 11/15 11/22 11/27-29	School Portrait Retakes Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm Veteran's Day Assembly Admissions Open House at 7:00pm PTL Trivia Night Thanksgiving Feast Thanksgiving Break, No School	APRIL 2020 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	4/1 4/2 4/3 4/10 4/13 4/16 4/17 4/20-24 4/24	Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm Student Progress Conferences Early Dismissal at 11:30am Teacher Professional Half Day Good Friday, No School Easter Monday, No School Encore / Fine Arts Night Teacher Appreciation Day Achievement Testing Week PTL Mother / Son Night
DECEMBER 2019 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	12/4 12/5-6 12/18 12/19 12/20 12/23-	Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm PTL Students' Christmas Store Early Childhood Christmas Program at 7:00pm Elementary Christmas Program at 7:00pm End of Second Quarter, Early Dismissal at 11:30am Christmas Break, No School	MAY 2020 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	5/6 5/7 5/11-15 5/18 5/20	Staff Development, Early Dismissal at 2:00pm Middle School Spring Musical at 7:00pm Middle School Class Trips 8th Grade Graduation at 7:00pm End of Fourth Quarter Last Day of School Chapel at 10:30am Early Dismissal at 11:30am

1/3